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ATRIUM LEVEL 1 Specifications

NOTES:

 Area Sq.Ft.   Ceiling Height  Width Length

6,978 72’ 21’ to 43’ 283’





Exhibit Halls
• Ceiling height: 30 ft clear
• Floor load: 350 psf
• Utility boxes: 30 ft. ctrs
• Lighting: 100 foot candle
• Services: Electrical, Water, Voice/Data,  

Exhaust, Compressed Air, Drain, MATV

Exhibit Hall Amenities
• Permanent Show Office included with each Hall
• Press Office included with each Hall
• Securable storage in Halls D & B
•	PA system in Show Manager Office,  

telephone/local calls only in Show Office

Electrical/Mechanical
Floor Box Capacities
• 20 – 200 amp, 120 – 208v / 3 phase
• Voice/Data Connections
• Compressed air (100 psi)
• Water, drainage
• Natural gas at selected locations
• 480v power at selected locations from bus 
   ducts in ceiling
   Food Service
• Full-service banquet catering kitchen facilities
• 7 concession stands
• Atrium Rock Bar

Loading Facilities
• 29 covered loading docks
• Mechanical levelators
• 4 truck entrances: 
• Loading docks designed for crate storage
• Nearby staging/marshaling 

Parking / Offloading
• Total Indoor Parking – 1200
• Convenient drop-off for buses and cars

LEVEL 2 Specifications
Room                Dimensions Area Sq.Ft. Ceiling Height Theatre Banquet  Classroom 10x10 Freight Door Dimensions 

Hall A 120’x245’ 29,400 30’-0” 3,300 1,200 1,960 150 11’7”x19’

Hall B 244x343’ 83,600 30’-0” Flexible Flexible Flexible 420 26’x20’

Hall C 243’x343’ 83,400 30’-0” Flexible Flexible Flexible 420 26’x20’

Hall D 343’x481’ 199,500 30’-0” Flexible Flexible Flexible 1000 26’x30’

Flex Hall 249’x369’ 90,700 30’-0” Flexible Flexible Flexible 455 26’x20’

201 62’x79’ 4,989 14’-0” 570 300 192

202 52’x60’ 3,120 14’-0” 286 190 144

201/202 114’x70’ 7,980 14’-0” 810 500 472

NOTES:





LEVEL 3 Specifications*
   Room                Dimensions Area Sq.Ft. Ceiling Height Theatre Banquet  Classroom

301 46’x56’ 2,576 14’-0 260 130 144
302 60’x100’ 6,000 14’-0 784 330 400
303 60’x100’ 6,000 14’-0 784 330 400
304 50’x60’ 3,000 14’-0 350 170 180
305 36’x24’ 864 14’-0 70 40 48
306 28’x24’ 672 14’-0 60 40 46

305/306 64’x24’ 1,536 14’-0 170 80 114
307 32’x28’ 896 14’-0 65 40 46
308 40’x37’ 1,480 14’-0 130 70 91
309 57’x37’ 2,109 14’-0 182 100 119

308/309 97’x37’ 3,589 14’-0 351 200 243
310 51’x25’ 1,275 14’-0 130 90 104
311 57x67’ 3,819 14’-0 425 230 252
312 57’x64’ 3,648 14’-0 390 225 230
313 58’x33’ 1,914 13’-0 182 100 120
314 57’x30 1,710 13’-0 170 80 85
315 57’x30’ 1,710 13’-0 132 90 76
316 37’x30’ 1,110 13’-0 105 60 55
317 37’x30’ 1,110 13’-0 80 60 53
318 53’x30’ 1,590 13’-0 145 80 90
319 58’x35’ 2,030 13’-0 184 112 120
320 57’x30’ 1,710 13’-0 181 90 96
321 50x30’ 1,500 13’-0 135 80 85
322 31’x59’ 1,829 13’-0 186 120 130

NOTES:

 *Meeting room capacities do not take into consideration audio visual requirements, staging, dance floors, nor food and  beverage setups. 





LEVEL 4 Specifications*

Tree House located on the fourth floor adjacent to Room 413. Wonderful view of the Atlantic City skyline. Perfect for 
receptions and hospitality. Accommodates approximately 100–120 people.

NOTES:

   Room                Dimensions Area Sq.Ft. Ceiling Height Theatre Banquet  Classroom
401 46’x56’ 2,576 14’-0” 250 140 145
402 60’x99’ 5,940 24’-6” 784 320 330
403 60’x99’ 5,940 24’-6” 784 320 330

402/403 120’x99’ 11,880 24’-6” 1,716 660 760
404 50’x60’ 3,000 14’-0” 313 160 170
405 36’x24’ 864 14’-0” 71 50 40
406 28’x24’ 672 14’-0” 59 40 36

405/406 64’x24’ 1,536 14’-0” 144 100 96
407 32’x28’ 896 14’-0” 68 50 40
408 40’x37’ 1,480 14’-0” 130 75 80
409 57’x37’ 2,109 14’-0” 182 115 119

408/409 97’x37’ 3,589 14’-0” 354 230 228
410 51’x25’ 1,275 14’-0” 154 90 92
411 60’x67’ 4,020 21’-6” 408 220 225
412 57’x64’ 3,648 21’-6” 408 220 225

411/412 117’x66’ 7,722 21’-6” 948 500 450
413 51’x25’ 1,064 13’-6” 115 60 56
414 51’x30’ 1,530 13’-6” 170 86 100
415 51’x38’ 1,938 13’-6” 280 150 155
416 37’x42’ 1,554 13’-6” 134 80 85
417 57’x42’ 2,394 13’-6” 244 115 120
418 57’x42’ 2,394 13’-6” 244 115 120
419 57’x42’ 2,394 13’-6” 250 150 163
420 54’x30’ 1,620 13’-6” 155 80 92
421 31’x64’ 1,984 13’-6” 215 100 126

 *Meeting room capacities do not take into consideration audio visual requirements, staging, dance floors, nor food and  beverage setups. 





NOTES:



CONVENTION CENTER 
SALES AND SERVICES

Jim Wood
Chief Executive Officer 
609-449-7117
jwood@meetac.com

Gary Musich
Vice President, Sales 
609-449-7110
gmusich@meetac.com

Sandi Harvey 
Director of Sales
609-449-7148
sharvey@meetac.com

Joan Mooney 
Director of Sales 
609-449-7143
jmooney@meetac.com

Michael J. Reynolds
National Account Director 
609-449-7136
mreynolds@meetac.com

Tanya Curran, CMP
National Account Director
609-449-7152
tcurran@meetac.com

Patrick McCormick
National Account Director
609-449-7115
pmccormick@meetac.com

Anne Bergen, CMP, CEM
National Account Director
609-449-7153
abergen@meetac.com 

Dan Gallagher
National Sales Manager
609-449-7144
dgallagher@meetac.com

Laura Terrero
National Sales Manager 
609-449-7119
lterrero@meetac.com

CONVENTION  SERVICES 

Mary Moliver
Director, Convention Services
609-449-7135
mmoliver@meetac.com

CONVENTION CENTER EVENT SERVICES

Dean Dennis
General Manager
609-449-2012
dean_dennis@comcastspectacor.com

John Sarkos
Sr. Event Manager
609-449-2212
john_sarkos@comcastspectacor.com

Lori M. Dodson
Event Manager
609-449-2016
lori_dodson@comcastspectacor.com

Jim Schmidt
Event Manager
609-449-2020
jim_schmidt@comcastspectacor.com

Sharon Henschel
Sales Manager
609-449-2032
sharon_henschel@comcastspectacor.com

SPECTRA FOOD SERVICES & 
HOSPITALITY
Nancy Masino 
Director of Catering Sales
609-449-2058
nancy_masino@comcastspectacor.com

PSAV
Steve Jost
Sales Manager
609-449-2220
sjost@psav.com

SMARTCITY
Ryan McCart
General Manager
609-449-3446
rmccart@smartcity.com

UPS BUSINESS CENTER
609-449-2480
Fax: 609-449-2478

Atlantic City Convention Center Contact Numbers
 Toll Free: 844-855-MEET · Fax: 609-345-6704 

For more convention information visit: www.meetinac.com 


